SUMMER HOLIDAY CLUB 2019 SCHEDULE

WEEK 1

DAILY ACTIVITIES

Thurs 25th July

Hama beads, Junk modelling,

Fri 26th July

WEEK 2

Pyjama/onesie day - come in your PJ's and chill out with films, popcorn and baking.

Weekly theme: ARTS & CRAFTS

DAILY ACTIVITIES

Mon 29th July

Slime making, Hama beads

Tues 30th July

Zumba lessons, Karaoke competition

Weds 31st July

Clay modelling - create your own clay model with dry air clay - what will you create?

Thurs 1st Aug

Sewing activity, Spray painting (messy activity)

Fri 2nd Aug

WEEK 3

Tye dying - back by popular demand! Bring in an old t-shirt or material to tye dye

Weekly theme: CONSTRUCTION

DAILY ACTIVITIES

Mon 5th Aug

Straw art - Can you make a building out straw?

Tues 6th Aug

Build your own metal robot

Weds 7th Aug

Team den building competition - prizes to be won!!

Thurs 8th Aug

Wood work activity - what will you make?

Fri 9th Aug

WEEK 4

Deconstruction day - strip ICT equipment and see whats inside

Weekly theme: SPACE

DAILY ACTIVITIES

Mon 12th Aug

Making paper mache planets, Foil printed moons

Tues 13th Aug

Balloon rocket racing, making moon sand

Weds 14th Aug

Junk modelling rockets, making star/moon cookies

Thurs 15th Aug

Design your own space aliens

Fri 16th Aug

WEEK 5

Trip to Space Centre leaving @ 8.30am arriving back by 6pm *Limited spaces available*

Weekly theme: SPORTS/GAMES

DAILY ACTIVITIES

Mon 19th Aug

Human Hungry Hippo competition

Tues 20th Aug

Green screen day .... Interact with your favourite sports personality on the green screen

Wed 21st Aug

Rounders at the park (weather permitting)

Thurs 22nd Aug

Bowling competition, quiotes competition, whopper hopper racing

Fri 23rd Aug

WEEK 6

Design your own sports trainers - let your imagination run wild!

Weekly theme: THE WORLD AROUND US

DAILY ACTIVITIES

Mon 26th Aug

CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY - CLOSED

Tues 27th Aug

Making wind chimes, animal mask making

Weds 28th Aug

Trip to Zoo leaving @8.30am arriving back by 6pm *Limited spaces available*

Thurs 29th Aug

Making bird feeders, nature art

Fri 30th Aug

Mon 2nd Sept

Making & racing boats - will your boat float and win the race?

Any thing goes - childrens choice of activities

WE MAY ALSO HAVE SPONTANEOUS TRIPS (EG PARK/LIBRARY/MUSEUM/TOWN)
EACH WEEK WILL BE SUPPORTED WITH THEMED ACTIVITES EG, THEMED ROLE PLAY, WORD SEARCHES,
COLOURING AND QUIZES ETC




